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2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

Saturday Final Results
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May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma

Gold River, Calif.

Division | Eights Semifinals

First Semifinal
School
Yale
California
Virginia
Michigan State
UCLA
Washington

Second Semifinal
School
Princeton
Stanford
Southern California
Michigan
Brown
Wisconsin

Time
6:16.54
6:16.60
6:17.69
6:23.97
6:27.21
6:32.46

Time
6:18.76
6:20.12
6:24.01
6:30.09
6:30.80
6:34.34
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May 28-30, 2010

Lake Natoma

Gold River, Calif.

Division | Second Eights Semifinals

First Semifinal
School
Brown
Virginia

California
Washington
Michigan State
Yale

Second Semifinal
School
Stanford
Princeton
Michigan

Wisconsin

Washington State

Ohio State

Time
6:27.84
6:32.79
6:32.89
6:38.89
6:41.18
6:46.82

Time
6:28.94
6:33.24
6:34.40
6:38.09
6:41.19
6:43.71
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May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma

Gold River, Calif.

Division | Fours Semifinals

First Semifinal
School
Virginia

Southern California
Wisconsin
Princeton
Michigan
Clemson

Second Semifinal
School
California
Washington
Brown
Stanford
Michigan State
Yale

Time
7.07.28
7:13.55
7:13.95
7:18.11
7:23.00
7:29.68

Time
7:13.22
7:14.41
7:17.73
7:21.36
7:24.54
7:27.23
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2010 NCAA Rowing Championships ’.
May 28-30, 2010

Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

2010 ROWING
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Division Il Eights Repechage

Finish Lane School Time
1 1 Seattle Pacific 6:54.63
2 2 Barry 6:56.20
3 3 Philadelphia U. 7:02.59
4 4 Florida Tech 7.09.74



2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

Division Il Fours Repechage

Finish Lane School Time
1 2 Florida Tech 7:56.39
2 1 Seattle Pacific 8:11.05
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Gold River, Calif.

Division Ill Grand Final

School Time
Williams 6:43.81
Bates 6:48.66
Williams 11 6:49.02
Trinity 6:52.94
Ithaca 6:55.87
Puget Sound 7.04.43

Division Il Petite Final

School Time
Wellesley 6:56.61
St. Lawrence 7:01.50
William Smith 7:03.98
Bates Il 7:06.02
Ithaca Il 7:10.06
Trinity Il 7:13.41

Division Ill Third Final

School Time
Wellesley Il 7:09.35
St. Lawrence Il 7:10.49
Puget Sound I 7:14.67

Mary Washington 7:17.57
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