



2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.

Saturday Final Results

2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.



Division I Eights Semifinals

First Semifinal			
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	3	Yale	6:16.54
2	1	California	6:16.60
3	2	Virginia	6:17.69
4	5	Michigan State	6:23.97
5	4	UCLA	6:27.21
6	6	Washington	6:32.46

Second Semifinal			
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Princeton	6:18.76
2	1	Stanford	6:20.12
3	3	Southern California	6:24.01
4	5	Michigan	6:30.09
5	4	Brown	6:30.80
6	6	Wisconsin	6:34.34

2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.



Division I Second Eights Semifinals

First Semifinal			
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Brown	6:27.84
2	1	Virginia	6:32.79
3	3	California	6:32.89
4	5	Washington	6:38.89
5	6	Michigan State	6:41.18
6	4	Yale	6:46.82

Second Semifinal			
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Stanford	6:28.94
2	2	Princeton	6:33.24
3	3	Michigan	6:34.40
4	4	Wisconsin	6:38.09
5	5	Washington State	6:41.19
6	6	Ohio State	6:43.71

2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.



Division I Fours Semifinals

First Semifinal			
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Virginia	7:07.28
2	3	Southern California	7:13.55
3	2	Wisconsin	7:13.95
4	5	Princeton	7:18.11
5	4	Michigan	7:23.00
6	6	Clemson	7:29.68

Second Semifinal			
Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	California	7:13.22
2	1	Washington	7:14.41
3	3	Brown	7:17.73
4	5	Stanford	7:21.36
5	6	Michigan State	7:24.54
6	4	Yale	7:27.23

2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.



Division II Eights Repechage

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Seattle Pacific	6:54.63
2	2	Barry	6:56.20
3	3	Philadelphia U.	7:02.59
4	4	Florida Tech	7:09.74

2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.



Division II Fours Repechage

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Florida Tech	7:56.39
2	1	Seattle Pacific	8:11.05

2010 NCAA Rowing Championships
May 28-30, 2010
Lake Natoma
Gold River, Calif.



Division III Grand Final

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Williams	6:43.81
2	1	Bates	6:48.66
3	4	Williams II	6:49.02
4	5	Trinity	6:52.94
5	3	Ithaca	6:55.87
6	6	Puget Sound	7:04.43

Division III Petite Final

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	2	Wellesley	6:56.61
2	1	St. Lawrence	7:01.50
3	3	William Smith	7:03.98
4	4	Bates II	7:06.02
5	5	Ithaca II	7:10.06
6	6	Trinity II	7:13.41

Division III Third Final

Finish	Lane	School	Time
1	1	Wellesley II	7:09.35
2	3	St. Lawrence II	7:10.49
3	2	Puget Sound II	7:14.67
4	4	Mary Washington	7:17.57